
 
 

    RQWD200  2005-09 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 

RQWD200 

Nº REFERENCE DISCRIPTION Q’TY Nº REFERENCE DISCRIPTION Q’TY 

1 RPENS12 Lock Nut M12 9 16 RQWD20016 Cover 1 

2 RPES12 Washer 12 4 17 RQWD20017 Clip Spring 1 

3 RQWD20003 Move Pipe Assembly 1 18 RQWD20018 Carry Head Assembly 1 

4 RQWD20004 Wheel Assembly  4 19 RPES06 Washer 6 2 

5 RQWD20005 Connect Plat 4 20 RQWD20020 Bolt M6X10  1 

6 RQWD20006 Cover 4 21 RQWD20021 Wring Spring 1 

7 RQWD20007 Bolt M12X35 4 22 RPENS06 Lock Nut M6 1 

8 RPENS10 Lock Nut M10 8 23 RQWD20023 Axis  1 

9 RQWD20009 Net 4 24 RQWD20024 Block Piece 1 

10 RQWD20010 Cover 4 25 RQWD20025 Bolt M12X80 1 

11 RQWD20011 Roller 4 26 RQWD20026 Footplate Assembly 1 

12 RQWD20012 Plat Spring 3 27 RQWD20027 Retaining Ring 2 

13 RQWD20013 Spring Pin 1 28 RQWD20028 Support Plat 1 

14 
RQWD20014 

Block Axis 1     

15 RQWD20015 Spring 1     

 


